Goshen Walk

CUSTOM SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

SERVICES

West Goshen Township

West Goshen Police Department
Goshen Fire Company

West Chester Post Office

West Chester Public Library

ScHooL DISTRICT

West Chester Area School District
Glen Acres Elementary School
J.R. Fugett Middle School

East High School

HosPiTALS & URGENT CARE
Chester County Hospital

American Family Care Urgent Care
Main Line Health Exton Urgent Care
CHOP Urgent Care, Brandywine Valley

UTILITIES

Water — Aqua America

Electric— PECO
Telephone/Cable/Internet — Verizon
Telephone/Cable/Internet — Comcast

RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES

West Goshen Community Park
Oakbourne Park

Hoopes Park

West Chester Golf & Country Club
Radley Run Country Club

The Golf Course at Glen Mills

SHOPPING

Exton Square Mall
Downtown West Chester
Shoppes at Brinton Lake
King of Prussia Mall

AIRPORT & TRAIN STATION
Philadelphia International Airport
Exton Septa & Amtrak Train Station

325 N. Five Points Road -

610-696-5266
610-696-7400
610-430-1554
610-738-7638
610-696-1721

0.1 miles
0.1 miles
1.9 miles
2.3 miles
3.4 miles

484-266-1000
484-266-1700
484-266-2900
484-266-3800

6.2 miles
1.0 miles
1.3 miles
1.4 miles

610-431-5000
484-200-8655
866-225-5654
267-354-4247

1.8 miles
1.2 miles
5.5 miles
8.9 miles

877-987-2782
800-494-4000
800-837-4966
800-934-6489

610-696-5266
610-692-1930
610-692-7574
610-696-0150
610-793-1660
610-558-2142

0.7 miles
3.5 miles
3.6 miles
2.7 miles
5.9 miles
7.1 miles

610-363-2864
610-738-3350
610-664-1400
610-265-5794

5.4 miles
1.8 miles
7.4 miles
16.5 miles

23.4 miles
4.5 miles

215-937-6937

West Chester, Pennsylvania 19380 -

www.westgoshen.org
www.westgoshen.org
www.goshenfireco.org
www.uspspostoffices.com
www.wcpubliclibrary.org

www.wcasd.net

www.wcasd.net/Domain/461
www.wcasd.net/Domain/406
www.wcasd.net/Domain/218

www.chestercountyhospital.org
www.afcurgentcarewestchester.com
www.mainlinehealth.org
www.chop.edu/locations

WwWw.aguaamerica.com
WWW.peco.com
WWwWw.verizon.com
www.comcast.com

www.westgoshen.org
www.westtownpa.org
www.west-chester.com
www.westchestercc.net
www.radleyruncountryclub.com
www.glenmillsgolf.com

www.extonsquare.com
www.downtownwestchester.com
www.shoppesatbrintonlake.com
www.simon.com/mall

www.phl.org
www.septa.org/stations

www.bjhomesofpa.com
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